OP \$40.00 88159263

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM560622

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CRYPTO TRACKER, INC.		07/03/2019	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Crypto, Inc.	
Street Address:	684 Roble Avenue	
City:	Menlo Park	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94025	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88159263	CRYPTO PRO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6508123444

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650-812-3400

Email: usptomail@carrferrell.com

Correspondent Name: Aylin Demirci

Address Line 1: 120 Constitution Drive

Address Line 4: Menlo Park, CALIFORNIA 94025

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T-4294 US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Aylin Demirci
SIGNATURE:	/Aylin Demirci/
DATE SIGNED:	02/05/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=01182852#page1.tif source=01182852#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006857 FRAME: 0493

STATE OF DELAWARE

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:27 PM 07/05/2019 FILED 03:27 PM 07/05/2019 SR 20195830985 - File Number 7064724

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

Crypto Tracker, Inc.

Crypto Tracker, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), certifies that:

- A. The name of the Corporation is Crypto Tracker, Inc.. The Corporation filed its original Certificate of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on September 20, 2018 under the name Crypto Tracker, Inc..
- B. This Certificate of Amendment, including EXHIBIT A attached hereto, which is incorporated herein by this reference, amends the provision(s) of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation designated in EXHIBIT A so that, as amended, said provision(s) shall be and read as set forth in EXHIBIT A.
- C. The amendments set forth in this Certificate of Amendment have been duly adopted by the Corporation's board of directors in accordance with the applicable provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, including Section 242 thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Crypto Tracker, Inc. has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer on July 03, 2019.

By: Samuel Laska, CEO

TRADEMARK REEL: 006857 FRAME: 0494

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

Crypto Tracker, Inc.

EXHIBIT A

The provision(s) of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation designated below are amended so that, as amended, said provision(s) shall be and read as set forth below:

RECORDED: 02/05/2020

Provision of the Certificate of Incorporation to be Amended	Amendment
Article I	The name of the corporation is Crypto, Inc. (the "Corporation").

TRADEMARK REEL: 006857 FRAME: 0495